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15/17" MODEL

Ø8.7 mm
(0.34") 177.7 mm

(7.00")

50.8 mm
(2.00")

678 mm
(26.70")

30°30°

Top View (Collapsed)

432.5 mm
(17.03")

189.7 mm
(7.47")

KNOB

YOKE NYLON BUSHING
RUBBER WASHER

Side View (Extended)

Mounting Bracket
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Mounting Bracket

Ø8.7 mm
(0.34") 177.7 mm

(7.00")

50.8 mm
(2.00")

Top View (Collapsed)

483.2 mm
(19.02")

206.6 mm
(8.10")

YOKE NYLON BUSHING
RUBBER WASHER

19" MODEL

Side View (Extended)

KNOB

682 mm
(26.90")

30° 30°
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552.5 mm
(21.75")

210.5 mm
(8.29")

YOKE

688.9 mm
(27.12")

19.5" MODEL

Ø8.7 mm
(0.34") 177.7 mm

(7.00")

50.8 mm
(2.00")

Top View (Collapsed)

Side View (Extended)

Mounting Bracket

RUBBER WASHER

KNOB
NYLON BUSHING

26.9 mm
(1.06")

28° (no KVM)
12° (with KVM)

30°
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562.0 mm
(22.13")

203.1 mm
(8.00")

KNOB

YOKE NYLON BUSHING

RUBBER WASHER

679.4 mm
(26.75")

30°30°

22" MODEL

Ø8.7 mm
(0.34") 177.7 mm

(7.00")

50.8 mm
(2.00")

Top View (Collapsed)

Side View (Extended)

Mounting Bracket
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23.8" MODEL

619.1 mm
(24.38")

207.3 mm
(8.16")

YOKE

685.7 mm
(27.00")

30°

Ø8.7 mm
(0.34") 177.7 mm

(7.00")

50.8 mm
(2.00")

Top View (Collapsed)

Side View (Extended)

Mounting Bracket

RUBBER WASHER

KNOB
NYLON BUSHING

35° (no KVM)
20° (with KVM)

26.9 mm
(1.06")


